Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

© 0 N O o~ W NP

e =
N B O

Morgan Township
Tri-County

Logansport

West Central

Triton

Rochester Middle School
Winamac

Caston Comets

Pioneer Jr Sr High School
Western Middle School
Lewis Cass MS

North White Middle School

Average Time Score

00:11:17.98
00:12:18.14
00:12:29.31
00:12:36.49
00:13:08.60
00:13:12.18
00:13:24.01
00:13:38.29
00:13:51.30
00:13:48.61
00:15:33.38
00:17:54.58
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17
92
101
107
158
162
173
199
215
226
297
355

Name

Delphi

Carroll Junior High
Frontier Junior High
Argos

Taylor

Culver Community

Average Time Finishers
00:13:07.42 4
00:15:21.70 4
00:16:02.24 3
00:15:08.62 3
00:12:47.39 2
00:13:58.60 2

Page: 10f 7



Team Results

Place Team Name

Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Morgan Township 00:11:17.98 18 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 262 Rowan Hatala 00:10:52.47 1
2 3 260 Kaleb Freyenberger 00:11:13.29 2
3 4 261  Mattix Hatala 00:11:21.85 3
4 5 259  Christian Freyenberger 00:11:23.53 4
5 8 255  Rocko Bucher 00:11:38.74 7
6 18 258  Hudson During 00:12:14.73 (16)
7 23 253  Vaunn Bailey 00:12:28.19 (21)
2 Tri-County 00:12:18.14 9 92
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 297  Joel Lehman 00:11:27.49 6
2 15 303  Connor Scheitlin 00:12:09.21 13
3 17 298  Levi Lehman 00:12:11.89 15
4 20 304  Graham Scherer 00:12:17.53 18
5 46 299 Nathan Lehman 00:13:24.59 40
6 50 300 Jaxson Metzinger 00:13:39.47 (42)
7 73 296  Jayden Krug 00:14:40.37 (54)
3 Logansport 00:12:29.31 11 101
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 249  Oscar Sevilla 00:11:47.69 8
2 14 247 Mathias Prouse 00:12:06.39 12
3 19 243  Sean Martin 00:12:16.00 17
4 31 240 Evan Jordan 00:12:55.36 26
5 44 246 Shane Pearson 00:13:21.13 38
6 53 248  Paxton Richey 00:13:43.94 (43)
7 57 242  Jacob Macias 00:13:56.28 47)
4  West Central 00:12:36.49 11 107
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 328 Isaac Warner 00:11:56.42 9
2 16 321 Brendan Richardson 00:12:10.42 14
3 27 322  Grant Peter 00:12:43.67 23
4 32 325 Teagen Holle 00:13:01.29 27
5 39 330 Beau Lindahl 00:13:10.65 34
6 42 323  Justin Burns 00:13:14.11 (36)
7 63 329 Braylon Gutwein 00:14:07.73 (50)
5 Triton 00:13:08.60 10 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 314  Gavin Anderson 00:12:27.80 20
2 24 307  Jackson Faulkner 00:12:30.37 22
3 30 308 Brayden Nifong 00:12:47.57 25
4 40 309 Brady Heckaman 00:13:12.00 35
5 75 319 Caleb Schaetzle 00:14:45.24 56
6 7 315  Christian Floyd 00:15:01.36 (57)
7 80 310 Dabney Cook 00:15:02.06 (59)
6 Rochester Middle School 00:13:12.18 8 162
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 283  Caden Biernacki 00:11:25.47 5
2 29 286  Warner DuBois 00:12:45.79 24
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Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

3 35 289  Parker Smith 00:13:04.71 30

4 48 291  Tyson Wachtmann 00:13:37.29 41

5 84 285 Joshua DeSonia 00:15:07.65 62

6 100 287  Ayden Jaeger 00:16:25.12 (70)

7 113 292  Mason Woodcox 00:17:50.86 (73)

7 Winamac 00:13:24.01 7 173
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

13 347 Paxton Moon 00:12:03.54 11

2 21 344  Brody Bonnell 00:12:17.93 19

3 37 346  Ethan Kruzich 00:13:07.33 32

4 71 348  Austin Pratt 00:14:29.70 53

5 78 351 Isaiah Wamsley 00:15:01.57 58

6 82 349  Ethan Showley 00:15:04.88 (60)

7 104 350 Waden Sitek 00:16:36.21 (71)

8 Caston Comets 00:13:38.29 6 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

33 217 Isaac Albright 00:13:02.27 28

2 34 221 Reuben Helt 00:13:02.86 29

3 43 220  Drew Douglass 00:13:19.97 37

4 45 219  Jack Brumett 00:13:22.07 39

5 89 495  Malakai Clayton 00:15:24.29 66

6 117 218 Chase Bauknecht 00:20:04.04 (76)

9 Pioneer Jr Sr High School 00:13:51.30 5 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 280  Eli Hines 00:11:59.03 10

2 54 278  Aayden Dimmock 00:13:47.91 44

3 56 281  Peyton Hines 00:13:51.28 46

4 69 282 Braylon Jamerson 00:14:23.82 52

5 85 279  Isaac Henry 00:15:14.44 63

10 Western Middle School 00:13:48.61 9 226
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

38 333  Beck Bennett 00:13:09.97 33

2 55 335 Max Bowers 00:13:48.05 45

3 58 337  Ethan Echelbarger 00:13:56.92 48

4 60 341  David Shepard 00:13:58.03 49

5 64 343  Hudson Tanner 00:14:10.07 51

6 83 342  Jude Siscel 00:15:06.34 (61)

7 88 338  Olliver Johnson 00:15:21.24 (65)

11 Lewis Cass MS 00:15:33.38 5 297
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 232 Abraham Baker 00:13:06.34 31

2 74 233 Hugo Lopez 00:14:43.68 55

3 92 234  Xander McQuiston 00:15:28.41 68

4 96 236 Brogen Younts 00:15:57.83 69

5 115 237  Judah Christmas 00:18:30.63 74

12 North White Middle School 00:17:54.58 7 355
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

86 272 Jacob Garling 00:15:18.74 64

2 90 271  Sawyer Claton 00:15:27.03 67

3 111 275 Isaiah Stearns 00:17:22.57 72

4 116 273  Chase Harris 00:19:54.74 75

5 120 274  Eli Overton 00:21:29.81 77
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Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

122 276  TJ Stinson 00:23:20.21 (78)
123 270  Jovanni Ceron 00:23:25.03 (79)
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Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 262  Rowan Hatala
2 0 227  Leo Hernandez
3 2 260 Kaleb Freyenberger
4 3 261  Mattix Hatala
5 4 259  Christian Freyenberger
6 5 283  Caden Biernacki
7 6 297  Joel Lehman
8 7 255  Rocko Bucher
9 8 249  Oscar Sevilla
10 0 294  Xander Snow
11 9 328 Isaac Warner
12 10 280 Eli Hines
13 11 347 Paxton Moon
14 12 247 Mathias Prouse
15 13 303 Connor Scheitlin
16 14 321 Brendan Richardson
17 15 298 LeviLehman
18 (16) 258  Hudson During
19 17 243  Sean Martin
20 18 304 Graham Scherer
21 19 344 Brody Bonnell
22 20 314 Gavin Anderson
23 (21) 253  Vaunn Bailey
24 22 307 Jackson Faulkner
25 0 263 Blake Higgins
26 0 225  Noah Perry
27 23 322  Grant Peter
28 0 226  Nathan Ayon
29 24 286  Warner DuBois
30 25 308 Brayden Nifong
31 26 240 Evan Jordan
32 27 325 Teagen Holle
33 28 217 Isaac Albright
34 29 221 Reuben Helt
35 30 289  Parker Smith
36 31 232 Abraham Baker
37 32 346  Ethan Kruzich
38 33 333 Beck Bennett
39 34 330 Beau Lindahl
40 35 309 Brady Heckaman
41 0 254  Carson Bryan
42 (36) 323  Justin Burns
43 37 220 Drew Douglass
44 38 246  Shane Pearson
45 39 219 Jack Brumett
46 40 299 Nathan Lehman
a7 0 224  Jacob Ringer
48 41 291 Tyson Wachtmann
49 0 295  Elijah Thompson
50 (42) 300 Jaxson Metzinger
51 0 213  Samuel Blunt

Class Chip Time Team
K 00:10:52.47 Morgan Township
K 00:10:54.90 Delphi
K 00:11:13.29 Morgan Township
K 00:11:21.85 Morgan Township
K 00:11:23.53 Morgan Township
K 00:11:25.47 Rochester Middle School
K 00:11:27.49 Tri-County
K 00:11:38.74 Morgan Township
K 00:11:47.69 Logansport
K 00:11:55.57 Taylor
K 00:11:56.42 West Central
K 00:11:59.03 Pioneer Jr Sr High School
K 00:12:03.54  Winamac
K 00:12:06.39 Logansport
K 00:12:09.21 Tri-County
K 00:12:10.42  West Central
K 00:12:11.89  Tri-County
K 00:12:14.73 Morgan Township
K 00:12:16.00 Logansport
K 00:12:17.53 Tri-County
K 00:12:17.93  Winamac
K 00:12:27.80  Triton
K 00:12:28.19 Morgan Township
K 00:12:30.37  Triton
K 00:12:30.92 Morgan Township
K 00:12:31.58 Delphi
K 00:12:43.67  West Central
K 00:12:45.76 Delphi
K 00:12:45.79 Rochester Middle School
K 00:12:47.57 Triton
K 00:12:55.36 Logansport
K 00:13:01.29 West Central
K 00:13:02.27 Caston Comets
K 00:13:02.86 Caston Comets
K 00:13:04.71 Rochester Middle School
K 00:13:06.34 Lewis Cass MS
K 00:13:07.33 Winamac
K 00:13:09.97 Western Middle School
K 00:13:10.65 West Central
K 00:13:12.00  Triton
K 00:13:13.32 Morgan Township
K 00:13:14.11 West Central
K 00:13:19.97 Caston Comets
K 00:13:21.13 Logansport
K 00:13:22.07 Caston Comets
K 00:13:24.59  Tri-County
K 00:13:32.25 Culver Community
K 00:13:37.29 Rochester Middle School
K 00:13:39.20  Taylor
K 00:13:39.47 Tri-County
K 00:13:42.17 Carroll Junior High
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

(43)
44
45
46

(47)
48

49

(50)
51

52

53

(54)
55
56

(67)
58

(59)

(60)
(61)
62
63
64

(65)
66

67

68

252
248
278
335
281
242
337
269
341
241
251
329
343
230
264
267
208
282
223
348
214
296
233
319
305
315
351
210
310
257
349
342
285
279
272
268
338
495
271
266
234
340
239
312
236
209
265
228
287
302
216
215
350
244

Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

Drew Augsburger
Paxton Richey
Aayden Dimmock
Max Bowers
Peyton Hines
Jacob Macias
Ethan Echelbarger
Liam Turney
David Shepard
Jack Leeman
Colin Augsburger
Braylon Gutwein
Hudson Tanner
Cai Mikels

Logan Higgins
Noah Smith
Logan DeWitt
Braylon Jamerson
Oliver Buschman
Austin Pratt
Dalton Evans
Jayden Krug
Hugo Lopez
Caleb Schaetzle
Isaac Sheldon
Christian Floyd
Isaiah Wamsley
Owen Hanselman
Dabney Cook
Aaron Casaday
Ethan Showley
Jude Siscel
Joshua DeSonia
Isaac Henry
Jacob Garling
Reed Smith
Olliver Johnson
Malakai Clayton
Sawyer Claton
Carter McSparin
Xander McQuiston
Michael Parson
Kayled Hernandez
Clayton Andrews
Brogen Younts
Jayden Fugate
Garrett Kucera
Garrett Clausen
Ayden Jaeger
Phoenix Sallee
Leo Sommers
Xander Majors
Waden Sitek
Carter Massie

S S N N D S N N S S N S S N S N N N T W~ S S N N N N N N N ST S S N N N SR S N N S N N S N S N N N T S N S

~

00:13:43.28
00:13:43.94
00:13:47.91
00:13:48.05
00:13:51.28
00:13:56.28
00:13:56.92
00:13:57.90
00:13:58.03
00:13:58.60
00:13:58.60
00:14:07.73
00:14:10.07
00:14:15.14
00:14:16.64
00:14:19.35
00:14:21.03
00:14:23.82
00:14:24.96
00:14:29.70
00:14:38.55
00:14:40.37
00:14:43.68
00:14:45.24
00:14:50.20
00:15:01.36
00:15:01.57
00:15:02.04
00:15:02.06
00:15:04.08
00:15:04.88
00:15:06.34
00:15:07.65
00:15:14.44
00:15:18.74
00:15:20.19
00:15:21.24
00:15:24.29
00:15:27.03
00:15:28.23
00:15:28.41
00:15:37.40
00:15:40.75
00:15:44.63
00:15:57.83
00:16:02.81
00:16:07.99
00:16:17.46
00:16:25.12
00:16:29.11
00:16:32.01
00:16:34.07
00:16:36.21
00:16:37.30
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Morgan Township
Logansport

Pioneer Jr Sr High School
Western Middle School
Pioneer Jr Sr High School
Logansport

Western Middle School
Morgan Township

Western Middle School
Logansport

Morgan Township

West Central

Western Middle School
Frontier Junior High
Morgan Township

Morgan Township

Argos

Pioneer Jr Sr High School
Culver Community
Winamac

Carroll Junior High
Tri-County

Lewis Cass MS

Triton

Tri-County

Triton

Winamac

Argos

Triton

Morgan Township
Winamac

Western Middle School
Rochester Middle School
Pioneer Jr Sr High School
North White Middle School
Morgan Township

Western Middle School
Caston Comets

North White Middle School
Morgan Township

Lewis Cass MS

Western Middle School
Logansport

Triton

Lewis Cass MS

Argos

Morgan Township

Delphi

Rochester Middle School
Tri-County

Carroll Junior High

Carroll Junior High
Winamac

Logansport
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

(76)

77

(78)
(79)

229
238
311
331
231
275
327
292
326
237
273
218
336
313
274
332
276
270
288

Caston Invite - Junior High Boys

Aidan Kelley
Joseph Dexter
Braylon Williamson
William Libey
Greyson Walters
Isaiah Stearns
Chris Kopka
Mason Woodcox
Elliot Gutwein
Judah Christmas
Chase Harris
Chase Bauknecht
Austin Eads
Parker McKeand
Eli Overton
Vince Mango

TJ Stinson
Jovanni Ceron
Abraham Seward
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00:16:47.57
00:16:52.21
00:16:53.93
00:16:54.76
00:17:04.02
00:17:22.57
00:17:26.07
00:17:50.86
00:18:03.04
00:18:30.63
00:19:54.74
00:20:04.04
00:20:34.16
00:21:20.48
00:21:29.81
00:21:51.59
00:23:20.21
00:23:25.03
00:25:06.49
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Frontier Junior High
Logansport

Triton

West Central

Frontier Junior High

North White Middle School
West Central

Rochester Middle School
West Central

Lewis Cass MS

North White Middle School
Caston Comets

Western Middle School
Triton

North White Middle School
West Central

North White Middle School
North White Middle School
Rochester Middle School
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